
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE 

PROVIDER
AMOUNT (Inc VAT)

APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

BBBE 

LEVEL
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

1 EMLM 09/2019
UPGRADING OF MOTETEMA 

INTERNAL STREETS(RE-ADVERT)
28

TSHASHU CONSULTING 

AND PROJECTS 

MANAGERS 

R 1 022 000.00 11/07/2019 03/05/2019 1 Polokwane No

2

SEC 32

MAINTENANCE OF ROADS AND 

STORM WATER FOR A PERIOD OF 

NOT EXCEEDING 01 YEAR & 02 

MONTHS

N/A

LOGE CONSTRUCTION cc R 503 843.15 (RATES) 29/07/2019 N/A 2 Steelpoort No

3 EMLM 16/2019

MASAKANENG TOWNSHIP: 

CONSTRUCTION OF ROADS AND 

STORMWATER 

42 UNITY CONSTRUCTION R 19 228 000.00 29/07/2019 24/06/2019 1 Centurion No

4
EMLM 

03/2014/PHD1

APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTOR 

FOR TAMBO/WALTER SISULU 

CONSTRUCTION OF ACCESS 

ROAD AND STORMWATER 

CONTROL IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

38
MOLELEKI A TLALA /SDVK 

JV
R 23 681 465.60 02/09/2019 12/08/2019 1

Dennilton & 

Sehlakoane 
No

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2019/2020

1ST QUARTER (JULY - SEPTEMBER)


